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Timetable

21.09.2018
08:00 hammer throw-3 kg, F50 

hammer throw-3 kg, F60 
hammer throw-3 kg, F65 
hammer throw-3 kg, F70 
hammer throw-2 kg, F80 
hammer throw-3 kg, M80 
hammer throw-3 kg, M90 

09:00 5000 m, F65 
5000 m, F70 
5000 m, F80 
5000 m, M70 
5000 m, M75 
5000 m, M80 

09:30 pole vault, F50 
pole vault, F55 
pole vault, M60 
pole vault, M65 
pole vault, M70 

10:00 5000 m, F35 
5000 m, F40 
5000 m, F45 
5000 m, F50 
5000 m, F55 

javelin-500 g, F50 
javelin-500 g, F55 
javelin-500 g, F60 
javelin-500 g, F65 
javelin-500 g, F70 
shot put-4 kg, M75 
shot put-3 kg, M80 
shot put-3 kg, M90 

10:45 5000 m, M60 
5000 m, M65 

pole vault, M45 
pole vault, M50 
pole vault, M55 

11:30 5000 m, M50 
5000 m, M55 

12:00 high jump, F35 
high jump, F40 
high jump, F45 
high jump, F50 
high jump, F55 
high jump, F60 
high jump, F65 
high jump, F70 
high jump, F80 
high jump, M75 
high jump, M80 

hammer throw-5 kg, M60 
hammer throw-5 kg, M65 

12:15 5000 m, M35 
5000 m, M40 
5000 m, M45 

shot put-7.26 kg, M35 
shot put-7.26 kg, M40 
shot put-7.26 kg, M45 

13:15 400 m hurdles, F45 
400 m hurdles, M35 
400 m hurdles, M40 

13:30 400 m hurdles, M45 

13:40 400 m hurdles, M50 
400 m hurdles, M55 

13:55 300 m hurdles, F50 
300 m hurdles, M60 
300 m hurdles, M65 

14:05 300 m hurdles, M70 high jump, M60 
high jump, M65 
high jump, M70 

14:10 200 m hurdles, M80 hammer throw-4 kg, F35 
hammer throw-4 kg, F40 
hammer throw-4 kg, F45 
hammer throw-4 kg, M70 
hammer throw-4 kg, M75 



15:00 100 m, F40 
100 m, F45 
100 m, F35 

shot put-6 kg, M50 
shot put-6 kg, M55 

15:15 100 m, F50 
100 m, F55 

15:30 100 m, F60 
100 m, F65 
100 m, F70 
100 m, F75 
100 m, F80 

high jump, M50 
high jump, M55 

hammer throw-6 kg, M50 
hammer throw-6 kg, M55 

15:50 100 m, M35 
100 m, M40 

16:10 100 m, M45 

16:20 100 m, M50 

16:30 100 m, M55 

16:40 100 m, M60 

16:50 100 m, M65 hammer throw-7.26 kg, M35 
hammer throw-7.26 kg, M40 
hammer throw-7.26 kg, M45 

17:00 100 m, M70 
100 m, M75 
100 m, M80 
100 m, M85 

shot put-5 kg, M60 
shot put-5 kg, M65 
shot put-4 kg, M70 

17:10 800 m, F35 
800 m, F40 
800 m, F45 
800 m, F50 
800 m, F55 
800 m, F60 
800 m, F65 
800 m, F75 

17:30 800 m, M70 
800 m, M75 
800 m, M80 
800 m, M85 

high jump, M35 
high jump, M40 
high jump, M45 

17:45 800 m, M60 
800 m, M65 

18:00 800 m, M50 
800 m, M55 

18:15 800 m, M35 
800 m, M40 
800 m, M45 

javelin-600 g, F35 
javelin-600 g, F40 
javelin-600 g, F45 



22.09.2018
08:00 discus-1 kg, F70 

discus-0.75 kg, F75 
discus-0.75 kg, F80 
discus-1 kg, M80 
discus-1 kg, M90 

08:15 Walk 5000 m, F45 
Walk 5000 m, F50 
Walk 5000 m, F55 
Walk 5000 m, F70 
Walk 5000 m, M60 
Walk 5000 m, M65 
Walk 5000 m, M70 
Walk 5000 m, M75 
Walk 5000 m, M80 

gira-7.26 kg, M70 
gira-7.26 kg, M75 

09:00 long jump, F55 
long jump, F60 
long jump, F65 
long jump, F70 
long jump, F80 
long jump, M75 
long jump, M80 

discus-1 kg, F55 
discus-1 kg, F60 
discus-1 kg, F65 

09:20 Walk 5000 m, M35 
Walk 5000 m, M40 
Walk 5000 m, M45 
Walk 5000 m, M50 
Walk 5000 m, M55 

10:15 discus-1 kg, F35 
discus-1 kg, F40 
discus-1 kg, F45 
discus-1 kg, F50 

10:30 long jump, M65 
long jump, M70 

gira-9.08 kg, M60 
gira-9.08 kg, M65 

10:45 400 m, F35 
400 m, F40 

11:00 400 m, F45 
400 m, F50 
400 m, F60 
400 m, F65 
400 m, F75 

long jump, F35 
long jump, F40 
long jump, F45 
long jump, F50 

11:20 400 m, M35 

11:30 400 m, M40 
400 m, M45 

discus-2 kg, M35 
discus-2 kg, M40 
discus-2 kg, M45 

11:45 400 m, M50 

11:50 400 m, M55 
400 m, M60 

gira-11.34 kg, M50 
gira-11.34 kg, M55 

12:00 long jump, M35 
long jump, M40 

12:10 400 m, M65 

12:20 400 m, M70 
400 m, M75 
400 m, M80 
400 m, M85 

13:00 80 m hurdles, F45 discus-1.5 kg, M50 
discus-1.5 kg, M55 

13:10 80 m hurdles, F50 
80 m hurdles, M70 

13:20 80 m hurdles, M80 
80 m hurdles, F60 

gira-15.88 kg, M35 
gira-15.88 kg, M40 
gira-15.88 kg, M45 

13:30 100 m hurdles, M60 
100 m hurdles, M65 

13:40 100 m hurdles, M50 
100 m hurdles, M55 

13:50 110 m hurdles, M35 
110 m hurdles, M40 
110 m hurdles, M45 



14:15 1500 m, M35 
1500 m, M40 
1500 m, M45 

14:30 long jump, M45 
long jump, M50 

14:40 1500 m, M50 
1500 m, M55 

gira-9.08 kg, F35 
gira-9.08 kg, F40 
gira-9.08 kg, F45 

14:55 1500 m, M60 
1500 m, M65 
1500 m, M70 
1500 m, M75 
1500 m, M80 

15:00 discus-1 kg, M60 
discus-1 kg, M65 

15:15 1500 m, F35 
1500 m, F40 
1500 m, F45 

15:30 1500 m, F50 
1500 m, F55 
1500 m, F60 
1500 m, F65 
1500 m, F75 
1500 m, F80 

16:00 2.000 m steeplechase, F40 
2.000 m steeplechase, F45 
2.000 m steeplechase, F50 
2.000 m steeplechase, F55 
2.000 m steeplechase, M60 
2.000 m steeplechase, M65 
2.000 m steeplechase, M70 
2.000 m steeplechase, M75 

long jump, M55 
long jump, M60 

gira-7.26 kg, F50 

17:00 3.000 m steeplechase, M35 
3.000 m steeplechase, M40 
3.000 m steeplechase, M45 
3.000 m steeplechase, M50 
3.000 m steeplechase, M55 

gira-5.45 kg, F60 
gira-5.45 kg, F65 
gira-5.45 kg, F70 
discus-1 kg, M70 
discus-1 kg, M75 
gira-5.45 kg, M80 
gira-5.45 kg, M90 



23.09.2018
08:00 javelin-500 g, M70 

javelin-500 g, M75 
javelin-400 g, M80 

08:30 shot put-3 kg, F70 
shot put-2 kg, F80 

09:00 triple jump, F35 
triple jump, F45 
triple jump, F50 
triple jump, F55 
triple jump, F60 
triple jump, F80 
triple jump, M70 
triple jump, M80 

09:15 shot put-3 kg, F60 
shot put-3 kg, F65 

09:30 Half marathon, F35 
Half marathon, F40 
Half marathon, F45 
Half marathon, F50 
Half marathon, F65 
Half marathon, F70 
Half marathon, F80 
Half marathon, M35 
Half marathon, M40 
Half marathon, M45 
Half marathon, M50 
Half marathon, M55 
Half marathon, M60 
Half marathon, M65 
Half marathon, M70 
Half marathon, M75 
Half marathon, M80 

10:00 200 m, F65 
200 m, F70 
200 m, F75 

javelin-600 g, M60 
javelin-600 g, M65 

10:10 200 m, F50 
200 m, F55 
200 m, F60 

10:20 200 m, F35 
200 m, F40 
200 m, F45 

10:30 triple jump, M35 
triple jump, M45 

10:40 200 m, M80 
200 m, M85 

10:45 200 m, M75 shot put-3 kg, F50 
shot put-3 kg, F55 

10:50 200 m, M65 
200 m, M70 

11:10 200 m, M60 triple jump, M50 
triple jump, M55 

11:25 200 m, M50 
200 m, M55 

11:45 200 m, M45 

11:55 200 m, M40 

12:00 triple jump, M60 
triple jump, M65 

javelin-700 g, M50 
javelin-700 g, M55 

12:10 200 m, M35 

12:40 relay, F55 shot put-4 kg, F35 
shot put-4 kg, F40 
shot put-4 kg, F45 

13:30 javelin-800 g, M35 
javelin-800 g, M40 
javelin-800 g, M45 



Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F80hammer throw-2 kg

SLO 17.5.1938PUHAR Mira 1 F80071

F50, F60, F65, F70, M80, M90hammer throw-3 kg

CRO 30.9.1966SRAGA Ivana1 F50279

CRO 14.4.1968ŠARIĆ Sandra2 F50259

GRE 22.7.1966POLOMARKAKI Maria3 F50500

CRO 12.3.1957BOŽIĆ Đurđica4 F60238

TUR 13.10.1953JANETZKA Alev 5 F60540

TUR 1.2.1956BABUR Ayşe6 F60527

CRO 22.3.1956ANTOLIĆ Ankica7 F60235

GRE 22.11.1951ROILIDOU Magda8 F65494

SLO 1.8.1947KRŽIĆ Zvezdana9 F70048

BUL 2.4.1935PANAYOTOV Petar10 M80215

GRE 13.5.1938NEPKAS Pygmalion11 M80492

BUL 10.9.1928TENEV Tancho12 M90216

15.9.2018, 22:19:54
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F65, F70, F80, M70, M75, M805000 m

SLO 7.10.1948KOTAR Hedvika1 F65070

GRE 27.2.1946MARAS Aristidis2 M70465

SLO 16.2.1947ROGELJ Jožica3 F70018

ROU 8.8.1947ZOLTAN Beno4 M70454

SLO 31.8.1934LUŽNIK Kazimira5 F80034

ROU 21.1.1945ILIE Cioca6 M70433

SLO 13.2.1948KRISTAN Valentin7 M70105

ROU 22.9.1947MARIAN Tanasie8 M70418

SLO 25.2.1945VRBNJAK Karl9 M70149

MNE 24.2.1948VUJICIC Milan 10 M70373

SLO 24.3.1943SAVIĆ Vladimir11 M75033

ALB 30.7.1936XHEMALCE Naxhat12 M80383

ROU 23.11.1936IOSIF Hecico13 M80404

SRB 21.3.1934STEVANOVIĆ Vlada14 M80348

ROU 1.10.1937PETRU Bologa15 M80431

SLO 27.7.1938JERČIČ Ludvik16 M80080

SRB 7.2.1936ANTONIĆ Miloš17 M80362

SLO 14.6.1937WRAIGHT Dennis18 M80021

F50, F55, M60, M65, M70pole vault

SLO 13.3.1968PEČEK Ana1 F50083

ROU 2.12.1962DANIELA Militaru2 F55388

ROU 18.1.1955ALEXANDRU Miron3 M60445

CRO 8.1.1957VRBANC Željko4 M60246

GRE 24.1.1953CHATZIVASILIOU Georgios5 M65488

SLO 29.4.1950BIZJAK Mirko6 M65058

ROU 4.3.1944AUREL Berbece 7 M70411

15.9.2018, 22:19:54
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F35, F40, F45, F50, F555000 m

SLO 28.5.1983ŽALIG Tjaša1 F35017

ROU 14.5.1979SIMONA Sladaru 2 F35398

TUR 15.7.1979GÜNEŞ Tugba 3 F35545

SLO 15.3.1975PIPAN Nadja4 F40045

GRE 23.1.1974ASIMAKOPOULOU Panagiota5 F40506

SLO 18.12.1976KUKOVEC Polona6 F40039

GRE 23.8.1976ANYFANTI Eleni7 F40493

SLO 23.9.1974KRŽAN Špela8 F40123

GRE 2.1.1969PAPADOPOULOU Petroula 9 F45508

ROU 12.12.1968IONELA Dobrea10 F45397

SLO 17.11.1969VINDIŠ Alenka11 F45044

ROU 12.11.1972MIOARA Facauaru12 F45389

MNE 8.7.1973KRIVOKAPIC Zorica13 F45366

ROU 21.1.1970MARIA Adochiei14 F45384

CRO 6.3.1971KOKAN Katarina15 F45231

BUL 7.11.1970NIKOVA Nina16 F45163

SLO 5.4.1972FORTIN Aleksandra17 F45096

GRE 25.11.1972MARAGIANNI Christina18 F45496

SLO 13.6.1970KOTAR ILIJAŠ Jana19 F45047

BUL 20.9.1964IVANOVA Malina20 F50218

ROU 13.3.1965PARASCHIVA Bors 21 F50395

GRE 8.12.1959VAINA Athina22 F55498

ROU 27.2.1962MARIA Pasarin23 F55387

TUR 1.2.1960GOKHAN Aysel24 F55523

ROU 30.11.1961ILEANA Beres25 F55396

M75shot put-4 kg

SLO 7.1.1942VIDMAJER Adi1 M75076

SRB 15.11.1940JEGDIĆ Milutin2 M75323

BIH 3.2.1942MARIĆ Stanko 3 M75293

SLO 11.12.1939URŠIČ Jože4 M75103

BUL 18.4.1942GUNCHEV Nikola5 M75210

15.9.2018, 22:19:55
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M80, M90shot put-3 kg

BUL 2.4.1935PANAYOTOV Petar1 M80215

GRE 13.5.1938NEPKAS Pygmalion2 M80492

ROU 1.10.1937PETRU Bologa3 M80431

SLO 22.7.1935SLUGA Marko4 M80030

BUL 10.9.1928TENEV Tancho5 M90216

F50, F55, F60, F65, F70javelin-500 g

SRB 27.6.1967VULIĆEVIĆ Mirjana 1 F50309

BUL 16.4.1967ATANASOVA Violeta2 F50154

CRO 30.9.1966SRAGA Ivana3 F50279

SRB 26.12.1960BANKOVIĆ Milena 4 F55308

CRO 22.3.1956ANTOLIĆ Ankica5 F60235

GRE 19.7.1954BARAKI Theodora6 F60499

TUR 15.2.1958SÖNMEZ Kamuran 7 F60529

ROU 12.7.1954LIDIA Angelescu8 F60393

TUR 13.10.1953JANETZKA Alev 9 F60540

CRO 14.10.1957MUSULIN Vesna10 F60236

CRO 29.3.1956GRGURIĆ PAJNIĆ Slavica11 F60237

BUL 14.11.1948IVANOVA Ivanka12 F65168

BUL 15.3.1946MONEVA Kina13 F70156

15.9.2018, 22:19:55
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M60, M655000 m

ROU 23.5.1957GABRIEL Branisteanu1 M60449

ALB 11.12.1950KARANXHA Ilir2 M65380

TUR 27.3.1949DÜZOVALILAR Fuat 3 M65534

BUL 12.6.1951SHERRYLINKOV Pavel4 M65201

TUR 21.3.1954KARAKURT Hüsamettin 5 M60521

ROU 20.2.1954JOCA MARTIN Benchea6 M60434

SLO 16.1.1955KREMPL Marijan7 M60064

ROU 5.4.1953ION Dragomir8 M65409

SLO 4.8.1955KOTAR     Bojan 9 M60069

ROU 12.10.1951VASILE Georgescu10 M65419

SLO 18.1.1952DERGANC Anton11 M65029

BIH 7.4.1953JAKUPOVIĆ Ekrem 12 M65287

CRO 3.12.1948STAREŠINIĆ Vlado13 M65255

M45, M50, M55pole vault

CRO 18.9.1973ŽBULJ Aleksandar1 M45274

SLO 27.4.1971MATIJEVIČ Mišo2 M45008

SRB 17.8.1967STANKOVIĆ Aca3 M50349

SLO 4.8.1967GRIL Damjan4 M50002

SLO 27.7.1964DIMITRIJEVIĆ Iztok 5 M50003

SLO 15.2.1967ZUPANČIČ Matjaž6 M50108

ITA 5.7.1961*MAZZI Alberto 7 M55604

CRO 2.8.1960ŠTRK Igor8 M55247

ROU 5.8.1963DANIEL Marinescu9 M55425

15.9.2018, 22:19:55
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M50, M555000 m

TUR 15.7.1966KÜÇÜKKURT Rasim 1 M50569

SLO 24.12.1964KRALJ Darko2 M50101

TUR 25.10.1963CAN Ali 3 M50555

ROU 28.8.1968ION Candrea4 M50412

SRB 14.5.1965ILINČIĆ Zoran5 M50336

GRE 17.2.1965LAZARIDIS Chrysostomos6 M50472

SRB 16.9.1967ĐOROVIĆ Milenko7 M50320

TUR 22.7.1968TOKGÖZ Sadik 8 M50544

SLO 5.2.1968ČESNIK Valentin9 M50077

BIH 17.8.1966MAHMIĆ Nihad10 M50289

SLO 21.1.1967KRAŠOVEC Dušan 11 M50134

BUL 20.10.1967CHUKANOV Genadi12 M50195

SLO 13.3.1961MRAK Dušan 13 M55073

TUR 10.6.1964YILMAZ Gürsel 14 M50554

SLO 20.4.1963ROBIČ Štefan 15 M55020

TUR 4.5.1960HACIMUSALAR Serhat 16 M55556

SLO 4.1.1960ROZMAN Stane17 M55010

TUR 1.1.1959GOKHAN Mehmet 18 M55522

SLO 25.2.1961ŠVAB Boštjan19 M55015

CRO 30.7.1960MATAKOVIĆ Davor20 M55244

ROU 12.1.1959EUGEN Pop21 M55422

BIH 4.1.1961KAVAZ Asim22 M55288

ROU 20.7.1960ILIE Spanachi23 M55452

SRB 2.6.1962SAVKOVIĆ Dragan24 M55357

CRO 2.10.1959RADELJIĆ Braco25 M55267

ROU 16.10.1962DUMITRU Sarbu 26 M55416

CRO 16.9.1960CINDRIĆ Marijan27 M55252

15.9.2018, 22:19:56
12

http://www.timingljubljana.si



Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M60, M65hammer throw-5 kg

SLO 22.3.1958POTRPIN Marjan 1 M60112

ROU 17.7.1956MIHAIL Iordache 2 M60405

SLO 12.12.1957KOROŠEC Vojko3 M60081

CRO 12.8.1958TODOROVIĆ Branko4 M60254

SLO 7.5.1955KOREN Dušan 5 M60075

GRE 8.8.1955KALANTZIS Athanasios6 M60478

SLO 28.7.1956PRSTEC Miki7 M60032

SLO 8.7.1950VAJDIČ Janez8 M65111

SLO 21.8.1950POTOČNIK Štefan 9 M65049

BUL 16.6.1949KOYNOV Koyno10 M65202

HUN 22.3.1950*FŐLDI Mihá Ly11 M65606

BUL 27.3.1953IVANOV  Mihail12 M65198

TUR 6.1.1952AKSU Osman Nuri13 M65551

SLO 6.11.1950VIRANT Kostantin14 M65089

F35, F40, F45, F50, F55, F60, 
F65, F70, F80, M75, M80

high jump

ROU 25.6.1979MARIA CRISTINA Marciuc1 F35386

CRO 29.1.1976VLAHINIĆ Irena2 F40229

SRB 8.2.1977KOCIĆ Snežana3 F40310

CRO 28.5.1969LUKIĆ Nataša4 F45261

BUL 25.11.1971TSONOVA Svetla5 F45173

SLO 7.6.1970ČALASAN GRAJŽL Desa6 F45004

BUL 20.2.1966MILENOVA Elena7 F50162

CRO 8.12.1965PRSKALO Marija8 F50260

TUR 4.10.1962BENLİ Ayten 9 F55526

TUR 1.2.1956BABUR Ayşe10 F60527

SLO 26.4.1952PREZELJ Stanka11 F65061

GRE 19.7.1954BARAKI Theodora12 F60499

SLO 22.1.1948ČAD Marjeta13 F70094

SLO 17.5.1938PUHAR Mira 14 F80071

SLO 31.1.1940MOLJK Valentin15 M75132

GRE 13.5.1938NEPKAS Pygmalion16 M80492

SLO 22.7.1935SLUGA Marko17 M80030

15.9.2018, 22:19:56
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M35, M40, M45shot put-7.26 kg

BIH 10.4.1980JAŠAREVIĆ Halim 1 M35299

GRE 15.11.1980FARMAKIS Georgios2 M35481

SLO 15.2.1979KOZEL Boštjan3 M35129

BUL 7.7.1978VASILEV Veselin4 M40175

TUR 2.1.1975TEMEL Ercan 5 M40548

GRE 2.7.1976GAZIS Dimitris6 M40476

CRO 23.10.1975RADEŠIĆ Ivan7 M40276

SLO 14.8.1972DOKL Dejan8 M45131

SLO 11.6.1970PIRNAT Jože9 M45124

BUL 12.1.1970GEORGIEV Georgi10 M45178

GRE 11.10.1970FANARTZIS Imvraim11 M45479

ROU 25.3.1971CLAUDIU ADRIAN Pascal 12 M45441

M35, M40, M455000 m

BUL 12.2.1982VASILEV Hristin1 M35191

TUR 29.7.1979ATAMAN Hakan 2 M35537

SRB 1.4.1982MAČKIĆ Nikola3 M35319

SLO 17.8.1981KOSER Milan 4 M35023

SRB 22.10.1978GEORGIEV Nenad5 M35329

CRO 10.11.1976BARIĆ Krešo6 M40239

SLO 2.11.1975VOZLIČ Bojan 7 M40016

GRE 27.4.1978KONTAKAS Antonis 8 M40458

SLO 2.10.1977LAZIĆ Dejan9 M40019

SRB 30.12.1974BESERMENJI Sergej10 M40322

SLO 16.5.1978PREINDL Dejan11 M40120

SRB 29.9.1976VRHOVAC Dalibor12 M40335

SLO 5.3.1978HARNOLD Peter13 M40150

ROU 11.1.1972ARTUR IANOS Miklos14 M45450

SLO 5.6.1970KRALJ Stanislav 15 M45066

MNE 24.6.1973KOPRIVICA Dragoljub 16 M45367

TUR 16.8.1972GUNERALP Alpay 17 M45565

SLO 10.9.1972VRBETIČ Adrijano 18 M45148

ROU 6.8.1972CSONGOR GABOR Csiszer 19 M45451

15.9.2018, 22:19:56
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F45, M35, M40400 m hurdles

ROU 25.5.1972MIHAELA  GEORGIANA Pasare 3 F45385

SRB 6.4.1982OSTOJIĆ Dalibor6 M35328

SLO 4.9.1974KOCJANČIČ Rok7 M40054

M45400 m hurdles

CRO 18.9.1973ŽBULJ Aleksandar3 M45274

BUL 16.10.1972HRISTOV  Vladimir4 M45184

SRB 10.3.1972RUSOV Dragiša5 M45334

SRB 16.7.1972ŠAPIĆ Darko6 M45326

M50, M55400 m hurdles

SLO 4.8.1967GRIL Damjan3 M50002

ROU 18.9.1967GHEORGHE Boboc4 M50407

CRO 8.5.1968DUJIĆ Franjo5 M50264

SLO 5.9.1962MUHIČ Niko6 M55144

SLO 1.2.1962BOŽIČEK Marko7 M55006

15.9.2018, 22:19:57
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F50, M60, M65300 m hurdles

GRE 25.8.1966DIMITROPOULOU Chrysa3 F50507

ROU 17.2.1955AUREL Anita4 M60442

SRB 30.4.1957STEVANOVIĆ Ljuba5 M60345

SLO 27.12.1956MAUKO Zdravko6 M60090

GRE 24.1.1954SYMEONIDIS Efstratios7 M60483

SLO 5.5.1951NIKOLIČ Drago2 M65025

GRE 24.1.1953VLACHOS Ioannis3 M65471

SRB 14.8.1951VUKIĆEVIĆ Milovan4 M65355

SLO 21.4.1951PIPAN Drago5 M65060

TUR 21.12.1951ŞAHİN Muzaffer6 M65538

GRE 17.5.1952MORFIS Antonis 7 M65484

M70300 m hurdles

GRE 15.8.1944MARAVELIAS Vassilis2 M70461

CRO 12.5.1946POZNANOVIĆ Branislav3 M70251

TUR 17.5.1948AKŞAY Necdet 4 M70532

BUL 1.1.1946GENOV Yordan5 M70206

ROU 22.12.1947CAROL Farcas6 M70414

15.9.2018, 22:19:57
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M60, M65, M70high jump

SLO 27.12.1956MAUKO Zdravko1 M60090

TUR 12.2.1957YARIN Mesut 2 M60543

ROU 18.1.1955ALEXANDRU Miron3 M60445

GRE 24.1.1953CHATZIVASILIOU Georgios4 M65488

TUR 1.4.1954AK Halil 5 M60520

GRE 10.5.1952VOULTSIOS Antonis 6 M65482

BUL 9.1.1952ZHELEV Dimitar7 M65200

BUL 6.9.1945YORDANOV Yordan8 M70209

ROU 4.3.1944AUREL Berbece 9 M70411

M80200 m hurdles

ROU 11.10.1937PETRU Ambrus4 M80403

ROU 1.11.1934EMIL Sufletel 5 M80415

F35, F40, F45, M70, M75hammer throw-4 kg

SRB 21.5.1981ŽIVKOVIĆ Danijela1 F35316

ROU 25.6.1983ALINA Pascal 2 F35400

SLO 5.5.1976PIRNAT Erika 3 F40125

SLO 7.12.1976KREBELJ Sabina4 F40087

GRE 29.5.1973KYPARISSI Aggeliki5 F45505

SLO 6.11.1969PREPELIČ Dragana6 F45053

SLO 10.11.1946DEVETAK Marjan 7 M70091

BUL 18.4.1942GUNCHEV Nikola8 M75210

SLO 7.1.1942VIDMAJER Adi9 M75076

SLO 13.11.1940VAJDIČ Alojz10 M75110

15.9.2018, 22:19:58
17

http://www.timingljubljana.si



Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F40, F45, F35100 m

SLO 1.7.1979GAČNIK Barbara3 F35107

SLO 6.8.1974ŠUŠTARŠIČ Brigita4 F40078

GRE 25.9.1970DAFTSOU Anna5 F45497

SLO 15.11.1970FLAC Tatjana6 F45115

TUR 18.4.1973ELMALI Gonca 3 F45562

SRB 9.1.1973VRANEŠ Tatjana 4 F45305

BUL 31.10.1968BORISOVA Elena5 F45153

SLO 21.8.1972GUČEK ZAKOŠEK Margareta 6 F45007

CRO 25.12.1970ŠORGIĆ Božica7 F45230

M50, M55shot put-6 kg

CRO 24.5.1966JAKOBOVIĆ Damir1 M50272

BIH 29.9.1967KAVAZ Semir 2 M50295

SRB 3.2.1967KUBAT Andrija3 M50352

CRO 3.9.1968DUSPARA Frano4 M50285

BIH 16.5.1966VRCIĆ Mensur 5 M50294

MNE 19.7.1968ZIVKOVIC Dejan6 M50377

BUL 31.8.1966DRAGANOV Georgi7 M50193

ROU 8.6.1967ADRIAN Susnea 8 M50443

ROU 28.1.1962VICENTIU Culea9 M55423

GRE 26.7.1961FROUDAKIS Michail10 M55477

SRB 4.1.1959MILADINOVIĆ Slobodan11 M55351

SRB 26.3.1962STRIZOVIĆ Milorad12 M55358

SLO 24.5.1960ŠIMŠIĆ Miroslav13 M55067

CRO 9.1.1961LUDVIG Damir14 M55271

CRO 14.7.1963ČAMAK Franjo15 M55262

15.9.2018, 22:19:58
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F50, F55100 m

BUL 16.9.1964IVANOVA Emiliya1 F50161

CRO 21.8.1966TOKIĆ Dajana2 F50269

GRE 20.3.1967MOURATIDOU Maria3 F50495

SRB 29.1.1966SUBOTIĆ Merica4 F50313

TUR 28.12.1965KILIÇ Birsen 5 F50513

BUL 25.6.1967KOLARSKA Galina6 F50170

CRO 28.11.1967NOVOSEL Renata7 F50277

BUL 30.10.1966STOYANOVA Iliyana8 F50160

TUR 4.10.1962BENLİ Ayten 1 F55526

ROU 2.12.1962DANIELA Militaru2 F55388

BUL 8.2.1961IVANOVA Paulina3 F55211

SRB 28.10.1958RADULOVIĆ Mara4 F55315

BUL 8.3.1963NIKOLOVA Tatyana5 F55158

SRB 25.1.1962TVTKOVIĆ Nataša6 F55304

GRE 27.12.1960BISKA Katia7 F55503

SLO 19.3.1961BLATNIK Zvonka 8 F55001

15.9.2018, 22:19:58
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F60, F65, F70, F75, F80100 m

BUL 9.7.1952IVANOVA Iskra2 F65167

SLO 31.8.1958VUČKO Erika 3 F60095

CRO 12.3.1957BOŽIĆ Đurđica4 F60238

TUR 1.1.1956CAKMAK Nursel 5 F60514

CRO 27.7.1956GRAIĆ Branka6 F60284

SLO 23.4.1952JERMAN Ana7 F65065

SRB 19.7.1947LORBEK MANDIĆ Duška2 F70303

SLO 8.9.1943HOČEVAR TRONTELJ Silva3 F75136

BUL 8.5.1941HODEEVA Lyubov4 F75169

ROU 24.11.1938MARIA Ene 5 F75391

SLO 19.12.1939MOHAR Iva 6 F75059

ROU 29.7.1934MARGARETA Sufletel 7 F80392

SLO 1.8.1947KRŽIĆ Zvezdana8 F70048

M50, M55hammer throw-6 kg

CRO 24.5.1966JAKOBOVIĆ Damir1 M50272

SLO 6.9.1964VELIKONJA Aleš2 M50042

SRB 26.11.1967GRIGOROV Jordan3 M50330

CRO 28.9.1964SRAGA Mladen4 M50280

ROU 28.1.1962VICENTIU Culea5 M55423

15.9.2018, 22:19:59
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M50, M55high jump

ITA 9.12.1967*TICIC Giorgio 1 M50602

TUR 15.7.1966KÜÇÜKKURT Rasim 2 M50569

SRB 1.6.1965VOJINOVIĆ Blažo3 M50331

GRE 7.3.1965FARMAKIS Georgios4 M50468

CRO 20.11.1964ŽIMBREK Slaven5 M50278

BUL 2.3.1964CHILIKOV Alexy6 M50182

SLO 8.2.1968BOŽIČEVIČ Ivan 7 M50072

SRB 17.8.1967STANKOVIĆ Aca8 M50349

SLO 5.5.1964ZUPANČIČ Roman9 M50098

BUL 10.1.1961DYANKOV Borislav10 M55183

CRO 11.5.1962SAMAC Branimir11 M55263

CRO 2.8.1960ŠTRK Igor12 M55247

TUR 23.6.1960CERRAHOĞLU Ali 13 M55558

SRB 14.2.1962MRAKOVIĆ Dejan14 M55341

ITA 30.3.1963*MURATTI Bonaldo15 M55603

CRO 14.7.1963ČAMAK Franjo16 M55262

CRO 30.10.1962RUPČIĆ Željko17 M55286

M35, M40100 m

ROU 1.2.1982IOAN ADRIAN Lungu2 M35428

BUL 28.6.1982VALCHEV Kaloyan3 M35226

ROU 16.8.1979LUCIAN Ghitoc4 M35430

SLO 6.1.1981LORENČIČ Aleksander5 M35028

ROU 10.12.1978RAZVAN Dragut6 M35448

SRB 27.5.1990*SUBOTIĆ Marko7 M35607

ITA 7.12.1975*FULVIO Marko2 M40605

SLO 13.5.1976KLARIČ Aljaž 3 M40052

TUR 14.10.1974YILDIZ Cengiz 4 M40550

GRE 25.1.1977GIANNADAKIS Nikos5 M40473

SLO 2.2.1975TERGLAV Jurij6 M40063

15.9.2018, 22:19:59
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M45100 m

GRE 17.5.1972TSIOLIS Kostas 2 M45459

ALB 27.5.1970BEKTASHI Rudin3 M45379

SLO 20.9.1971ZDOVC Damjan4 M45102

TUR 25.1.1970MEMUR Nuretdin 5 M45510

CRO 21.12.1968FRANJIĆ Davorin6 M45258

SLO 18.3.1973PER Stane7 M45026

SRB 19.1.1969STANIĆ Miloš2 M45318

CRO 24.7.1972ŠARIĆ Damir3 M45241

BIH 8.5.1971JELAVIĆ Josip 4 M45291

BUL 25.5.1971PETROV Petar5 M45225

SRB 10.3.1972RUSOV Dragiša6 M45334

SLO 13.11.1971KOGOVŠEK Tomaž 7 M45040

M50100 m

SLO 5.10.1965ERŽEN Boštjan2 M50055

CRO 28.4.1965LAVRENČAK Robert3 M50242

ROU 3.2.1965TEODOR Sarbu 4 M50446

BUL 19.10.1966MITROFANOV Svilen5 M50192

SLO 4.8.1967GRIL Damjan6 M50002

TUR 10.5.1966YAZICIOGLU Izzet Cem7 M50515

ROU 1.6.1968BOGDAN Dumitrescu8 M50420

15.9.2018, 22:19:59
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Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M55100 m

CRO 12.9.1961ZETIĆ Berislav2 M55268

SLO 28.11.1961ARČON Egon3 M55099

TUR 23.9.1960CAN Cumhur 4 M55539

GRE 13.2.1961CHATZIATHANASIOU Symeon5 M55487

TUR 9.5.1963YIRMIBES Levent 6 M55568

SLO 24.5.1960ŠIMŠIĆ Miroslav7 M55067

SRB 15.12.1961FILIPOVIĆ Stefan2 M55364

ROU 5.8.1963DANIEL Marinescu3 M55425

TUR 15.5.1959AKGÜL Zeki Armagan 4 M55511

SLO 27.5.1960JARC Tomaž 5 M55122

TUR 23.6.1960CERRAHOĞLU Ali 6 M55558

CRO 30.10.1962RUPČIĆ Željko7 M55286

M60100 m

SRB 28.2.1954NOVAKOVOVIĆ Nebojša2 M60353

TUR 9.7.1955AKKANAT Temel 3 M60528

SLO 1.1.1957LEBAR Tiberij4 M60133

SLO 5.12.1953ĐUMIĆ Sretko 5 M60005

SLO 26.6.1955KOREN Janez6 M60121

CRO 29.4.1957PUKŠAR Ivan7 M60248

15.9.2018, 22:20:00
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Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M65100 m

MNE 24.8.1953BANJEVIC Gojko1 M65371

TUR 1.1.1951TULGAR Ahmet 2 M65542

SLO 5.5.1951NIKOLIČ Drago3 M65025

CRO 18.5.1949KREŠIĆ Božidar Deodat4 M65249

GRE 17.5.1952MORFIS Antonis 5 M65484

TUR 15.8.1952YALINGÖK M.Emin 6 M65530

TUR 1.1.1953OZKAN Ercan 7 M65509

ROU 15.6.1953ADRIAN Neagu8 M65432

M35, M40, M45hammer throw-7.26 kg

BIH 8.11.1978VILIĆ Samir 1 M35298

SLO 15.2.1979KOZEL Boštjan2 M35129

BIH 10.4.1980JAŠAREVIĆ Halim 3 M35299

GRE 2.7.1976GAZIS Dimitris4 M40476

BIH 25.8.1977MUHAREMOVIĆ Damir5 M40297

TUR 2.1.1975TEMEL Ercan 6 M40548

CRO 23.10.1975RADEŠIĆ Ivan7 M40276

BUL 12.1.1970GEORGIEV Georgi8 M45178

SLO 11.6.1970PIRNAT Jože9 M45124

ROU 25.3.1971CLAUDIU ADRIAN Pascal 10 M45441

15.9.2018, 22:20:00
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M70, M75, M80, M85100 m

BUL 20.9.1948NALBANTOV Kolyo1 M70205

MNE 16.12.1947COROVIC Velimir2 M70375

CRO 10.4.1947ENDRIH Anton3 M70250

SRB 23.11.1947ĆEBIĆ Žarko4 M70344

GRE 21.8.1948CHARALABIDIS Pavlos5 M70475

ROU 22.12.1947CAROL Farcas6 M70414

SLO 23.9.1944KLEMEN Maksimiljan7 M70114

CRO 25.5.1944LUKAČ Nikola8 M70257

TUR 1.1.1946KACAR M. Murat 2 M70563

SLO 15.2.1948KRAGELJ Bogdan3 M70092

SRB 29.9.1942UROŠEVIĆ Milivoje4 M75354

SLO 6.7.1940TRONTELJ Miro5 M75135

BUL 27.10.1938VELICHKOV Petko6 M75214

GRE 1.7.1941DEMETRIOU Haris7 M75457

SLO 31.1.1940MOLJK Valentin8 M75132

SLO 13.8.1938SOKLIČ Ludvik2 M80117

SRB 11.4.1936KITIĆ Cvetko3 M80346

MNE 7.5.1938JAREDIC Bozo4 M80370

SLO 6.1.1931RANT Miro 5 M85011

GRE 25.1.1929CHATZIEMMANOUIL Kostas 6 M85490

15.9.2018, 22:20:00
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Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M60, M65shot put-5 kg

TUR 6.8.1955LEADWOOD Andrew1 M60559

SLO 28.7.1956PRSTEC Miki2 M60032

GRE 24.10.1957SALAMANIS Dionysis3 M60480

SLO 7.5.1955KOREN Dušan 4 M60075

ITA 1.2.1955*ALESSIO Romano5 M60601

SLO 7.11.1957OKLEŠČEN Boris 6 M60086

CRO 12.8.1958TODOROVIĆ Branko7 M60254

BUL 9.9.1956MATEV Dinko8 M60227

CRO 3.1.1949KNEZ Stipo9 M65266

MNE 24.8.1953BANJEVIC Gojko10 M65371

SLO 17.6.1949NOVAK Jurij11 M65106

SRB 3.1.1953BOROVNJAK Milovan12 M65350

SLO 21.8.1950POTOČNIK Štefan 13 M65049

M70shot put-4 kg

SLO 10.11.1946DEVETAK Marjan 1 M70091

TUR 11.7.1944ENGİN A.Sezer2 M70531

ROU 22.12.1947CAROL Farcas3 M70414

SRB 24.4.1948LUKOVIĆ Dragan4 M70360

15.9.2018, 22:20:01
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F35, F40, F45, F50, F55, F60, 
F65, F75

800 m

TUR 1.10.1979YILDIZ Zeynep 1 F35549

ROU 5.10.1978DIANA Ludusan2 F35399

MNE 31.5.1979MILADINOVIC Rada 3 F35378

SLO 20.3.1975PAJK Lidija 4 F40013

BUL 12.2.1975PETKOVA Galina5 F40164

GRE 23.8.1976ANYFANTI Eleni6 F40493

TUR 10.1.1974BABAYİĞİT Gönül Irez7 F40546

SLO 27.9.1972HABIČ Mojca1 F45038

BUL 7.11.1970NIKOVA Nina2 F45163

TUR 30.10.1964SALGINOĞLU Sevim 3 F50535

SRB 2.3.1973ANTONIĆ Smilja4 F45306

BUL 4.3.1970BUNKIN Maria5 F45223

TUR 28.12.1965KILIÇ Birsen 6 F50513

SRB 12.10.1958JANKOVIĆ Snežana 1 F55311

CRO 1.11.1961GUŠTIN DRAGOJEVIĆ Ana2 F55234

ROU 15.6.1949MARIA Pop3 F65394

ROU 30.11.1961ILEANA Beres3 F55396

BUL 11.7.1961SEMKOVA Katya4 F55171

GRE 8.12.1959VAINA Athina5 F55498

MNE 4.4.1957MILOSEVIC Andjelka6 F60365

TUR 6.2.1957YILDIRIM Sevil 7 F60547

SLO 8.9.1943HOČEVAR TRONTELJ Silva8 F75136

SLO 23.4.1952JERMAN Ana8 F65065

15.9.2018, 22:20:01
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M70, M75, M80, M85800 m

SLO 12.10.1944JEMENŠEK Silvester1 M70046

ROU 8.8.1947ZOLTAN Beno2 M70454

MNE 4.3.1948SEKULIC Lazar3 M70368

BUL 20.5.1946GROZEV Ivan4 M70207

BUL 29.7.1945BLAGOEV Georgi5 M70208

CRO 25.5.1944LUKAČ Nikola6 M70257

SLO 3.6.1942BERNE Anton7 M75146

SLO 6.7.1940TRONTELJ Miro8 M75135

ROU 18.3.1938IOSIF Szabo2 M80453

SLO 13.8.1938SOKLIČ Ludvik3 M80117

CRO 21.10.1935ABRAMOVIĆ Milan4 M80253

ROU 3.11.1936VASILE Lupu5 M80413

SRB 21.3.1934STEVANOVIĆ Vlada6 M80348

GRE 25.1.1929CHATZIEMMANOUIL Kostas 7 M85490

M35, M40, M45high jump

BUL 9.11.1978TSVETKOV Svetoslav1 M35189

SRB 15.7.1980POPOVIĆ Marko2 M35347

GRE 4.3.1975KAMPITSAS Athanasios3 M40467

SRB 20.10.1977UGRINOVIĆ Ivan4 M40356

SLO 6.4.1974ŠPAROVEC Matjaž5 M40109

GRE 26.3.1975ANASTASOPOULOS Stelios 6 M40489

SLO 14.1.1970SVET Mitja7 M45084

CRO 18.9.1973ŽBULJ Aleksandar8 M45274

CRO 1.6.1973BONACCI Duje9 M45265

15.9.2018, 22:20:02
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M60, M65800 m

BUL 14.10.1957PETKOV  Stefan2 M60181

ROU 17.2.1955AUREL Anita3 M60442

GRE 24.1.1954SYMEONIDIS Efstratios4 M60483

ROU 5.6.1957BRANISLAV Ciocov5 M60440

ROU 19.3.1956ISTVAN Imre6 M60455

TUR 2.9.1958DURSUN Adnan 7 M60533

BUL 12.6.1951SHERRYLINKOV Pavel1 M65201

SRB 23.1.1952RADULOVIĆ Radovan2 M65325

SLO 4.6.1951LAZIĆ Obrad3 M65074

SRB 3.7.1953STOJKOVIĆ Srđan4 M65317

TUR 1.1.1953SEVİM  Mustafa 5 M65553

ROU 26.2.1953ION Ionascu 6 M65429

ROU 12.10.1951VASILE Georgescu6 M65419

SLO 17.8.1952ŽOHAR Boris7 M65041

TUR 7.10.1952ŞAHİN Necdet 8 M65557

15.9.2018, 22:20:02
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M50, M55800 m

TUR 10.11.1963FIRAL Barbaros 1 M50567

GRE 23.2.1964MAVROGIANNIS Dimosthenis2 M50466

BUL 22.7.1967MITEV Julian3 M50179

BUL 5.6.1966EZEKIEV Trifon3 M50212

SLO 24.12.1964KRALJ Darko4 M50101

BUL 5.7.1966BOZHILOV Veselin5 M50185

SLO 8.2.1968BOŽIČEVIČ Ivan 6 M50072

ROU 3.2.1965TEODOR Sarbu 7 M50446

CRO 3.9.1968DUSPARA Frano7 M50285

SRB 16.9.1967ĐOROVIĆ Milenko8 M50320

ROU 16.10.1962DUMITRU Sarbu 1 M55416

SRB 2.6.1962SAVKOVIĆ Dragan2 M55357

SLO 27.4.1962KOMEL Branimir3 M55082

CRO 18.6.1961HORVATIĆ Zvonko4 M55273

CRO 2.10.1959RADELJIĆ Braco4 M55267

SRB 4.8.1962SUBOTIĆ Milan 5 M55327

CRO 9.10.1962BOSNIĆ Oliver6 M55245

CRO 17.7.1963ŠTEFIČAR Danijel7 M55243

BUL 27.1.1959KOLEV Hristo 8 M55186

15.9.2018, 22:20:02
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M35, M40, M45800 m

BUL 8.1.1981CHAKUROV Iliyan1 M35174

SRB 22.10.1978GEORGIEV Nenad2 M35329

SRB 1.4.1982MAČKIĆ Nikola2 M35319

MNE 10.12.1981RADOJICIC Dragutin 3 M35376

SLO 28.3.1976ŠKODNIK Jože4 M40138

SLO 13.4.1977TOMIČ Aleš 4 M40043

ROU 19.1.1975CRISTIAN Petrisor5 M40417

GRE 27.4.1978KONTAKAS Antonis 5 M40458

SLO 8.3.1976PFEIFER Peter6 M40051

SRB 6.1.1975GLAVONJIĆ Nenad7 M40363

SRB 23.11.1977NEŠOVIĆ Dragan7 M40324

SLO 24.5.1969LIPOVEC Rudi2 M45037

SLO 5.6.1970KRALJ Stanislav 3 M45066

ROU 6.8.1972CSONGOR GABOR Csiszer 4 M45451

CRO 18.9.1973ŽBULJ Aleksandar5 M45274

TUR 17.4.1970YASAR Utkuer 6 M45564

SRB 9.7.1973STUPAR Dušan7 M45339

F35, F40, F45javelin-600 g

TUR 1.12.1978GÜNDOĞDU Gülay 1 F35536

SLO 5.5.1976PIRNAT Erika 2 F40125

GRE 11.10.1976SKONDRIANI Eleftheria3 F40501

SLO 7.6.1970ČALASAN GRAJŽL Desa4 F45004

F75, F80discus-0.75 kg

BUL 8.5.1941HODEEVA Lyubov1 F75169

BUL 4.8.1938KOSTOVA Elenka2 F80222

SRB 25.11.1935PUTNIKOVIĆ Jelena3 F80314
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F70, M80, M90discus-1 kg

BUL 4.7.1947HRISTOVA Veneta1 F70157

GRE 13.5.1938NEPKAS Pygmalion2 M80492

ROU 1.10.1937PETRU Bologa3 M80431

BUL 2.4.1935PANAYOTOV Petar4 M80215

BUL 10.9.1928TENEV Tancho5 M90216

F45, F50, F55, F70, M60, 
M65, M70, M75, M80

Walk 5000 m

MNE 8.7.1973KRIVOKAPIC Zorica1 F45366

CRO 11.8.1973JURETA Ana2 F45233

SLO 19.3.1972ŽEFRAN Valentina3 F45113

ROU 12.11.1972MIOARA Facauaru4 F45389

CRO 21.8.1966TOKIĆ Dajana5 F50269

SLO 26.8.1966POKLAR Andreja6 F50031

SRB 28.10.1958RADULOVIĆ Mara7 F55315

ROU 27.2.1962MARIA Pasarin8 F55387

TUR 25.1.1963CERRAHOĞLU Yeşim 9 F55560

ROU 23.9.1947LUCRETIA GABRIELA Iosub10 F70402

SLO 23.3.1958SCHNEEBERGER Miran 11 M60009

SLO 12.8.1958OCVIRK Mitja12 M60056

SRB 23.10.1957STANOJEVIĆ Đorđe13 M60338

ROU 5.6.1954DUMITRU Hanganut14 M60436

SRB 30.4.1957STEVANOVIĆ Ljuba15 M60345

BUL 27.9.1949IVANCHEV Tani16 M65203

SLO 21.1.1953RUZZIER Fabio17 M65119

ROU 5.4.1953ION Dragomir18 M65409

TUR 6.1.1952AKSU Osman Nuri19 M65551

SRB 23.1.1952RADULOVIĆ Radovan20 M65325

ROU 21.1.1945ILIE Cioca21 M70433

SLO 16.9.1947KREFT Vanja22 M70093

TUR 10.9.1946TÜRÜDOĞLU Hüseyin 23 M70525

GRE 18.11.1947TOKATLIDIS Haris24 M70462

GRE 30.8.1944KYRDIMOS Ioannis25 M70474

ROU 8.8.1947ZOLTAN Beno26 M70454

ROU 27.4.1943NICOLAE Sdrula27 M75426

TUR 20.6.1939YÖNT Ergüder 28 M75516

SLO 27.7.1938JERČIČ Ludvik29 M80080

SRB 21.3.1934STEVANOVIĆ Vlada30 M80348
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M70, M75gira-7.26 kg

SLO 10.11.1946DEVETAK Marjan 1 M70091

SLO 7.1.1942VIDMAJER Adi2 M75076

SLO 10.6.1939PISIĆ Vasilije3 M75104

SLO 13.11.1940VAJDIČ Alojz4 M75110

F55, F60, F65discus-1 kg

SLO 5.9.1962RITLOP VRBOVŠEK Mojca1 F55139

SRB 26.12.1960BANKOVIĆ Milena 2 F55308

BUL 8.2.1961IVANOVA Paulina3 F55211

CRO 22.3.1956ANTOLIĆ Ankica4 F60235

GRE 19.7.1954BARAKI Theodora5 F60499

BUL 8.6.1957DINEVA Milena6 F60219

CRO 14.10.1957MUSULIN Vesna7 F60236

ROU 12.7.1954LIDIA Angelescu8 F60393

CRO 29.3.1956GRGURIĆ PAJNIĆ Slavica9 F60237

TUR 13.10.1953JANETZKA Alev 10 F60540

GRE 22.11.1951ROILIDOU Magda11 F65494

F55, F60, F65, F70, F80, M75, 
M80

long jump

SRB 26.12.1960BANKOVIĆ Milena 1 F55308

BUL 19.9.1962IGOVA Daniela2 F55221

ROU 2.12.1962DANIELA Militaru3 F55388

TUR 4.10.1962BENLİ Ayten 4 F55526

CRO 27.7.1956GRAIĆ Branka5 F60284

SLO 31.8.1958VUČKO Erika 6 F60095

BUL 14.11.1948IVANOVA Ivanka7 F65168

BUL 4.7.1947HRISTOVA Veneta8 F70157

SLO 17.5.1938PUHAR Mira 9 F80071
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F55, F60, F65, F70, F80, M75, 
M80

long jump

SRB 29.9.1942UROŠEVIĆ Milivoje1 M75354

SLO 31.1.1940MOLJK Valentin2 M75132

ROU 11.10.1937PETRU Ambrus3 M80403

SRB 11.4.1936KITIĆ Cvetko4 M80346

M35, M40, M45, M50, M55Walk 5000 m

SRB 22.10.1978GEORGIEV Nenad1 M35329

ROU 5.12.1975STEFAN Lihaciu2 M40447

BUL 19.5.1972ATANASOV  Atanas 3 M45176

SLO 10.12.1970VASLE Luka4 M45126

BUL 16.10.1972HRISTOV  Vladimir5 M45184

ROU 6.8.1972CSONGOR GABOR Csiszer 6 M45451

CRO 28.7.1966DEVČIĆ Berislav7 M50281

SRB 16.9.1967ĐOROVIĆ Milenko8 M50320

SRB 26.11.1967GRIGOROV Jordan9 M50330

ROU 18.9.1967GHEORGHE Boboc10 M50407

TUR 1.1.1961KAYA Haluk11 M55561

TUR 20.12.1961AKSU Kemal Okan 12 M55552

TUR 28.12.1962GÖNCÜ Ahmet 13 M55512

SRB 2.6.1962SAVKOVIĆ Dragan14 M55357

ROU 3.7.1963MARIAN Ion15 M55408

SLO 5.1.1963VERŠEC Vladimir16 M55142

TUR 4.4.1960DOLU Erol 17 M55524
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F35, F40, F45, F50discus-1 kg

CRO 15.8.1980BUREK Jasmina1 F35283

SRB 21.5.1981ŽIVKOVIĆ Danijela2 F35316

TUR 1.12.1978GÜNDOĞDU Gülay 3 F35536

BIH 27.8.1977KOZIĆ Vahida 4 F40301

SLO 5.5.1976PIRNAT Erika 5 F40125

SLO 6.11.1969PREPELIČ Dragana6 F45053

GRE 11.5.1967SPARTALI Chariklia7 F50504

GRE 22.7.1966POLOMARKAKI Maria8 F50500

SRB 27.6.1967VULIĆEVIĆ Mirjana 9 F50309

GRE 25.8.1966DIMITROPOULOU Chrysa10 F50507

CRO 14.4.1968ŠARIĆ Sandra11 F50259

M60, M65gira-9.08 kg

SLO 22.3.1958POTRPIN Marjan 1 M60112

GRE 8.8.1955KALANTZIS Athanasios2 M60478

SLO 12.12.1957KOROŠEC Vojko3 M60081

SLO 7.5.1955KOREN Dušan 4 M60075

SLO 28.7.1956PRSTEC Miki5 M60032

SLO 6.11.1950VIRANT Kostantin6 M65089

SLO 21.8.1950POTOČNIK Štefan 7 M65049

BUL 27.3.1953IVANOV  Mihail8 M65198

SLO 8.7.1950VAJDIČ Janez9 M65111
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M65, M70long jump

BUL 9.1.1952ZHELEV Dimitar1 M65200

TUR 21.12.1951ŞAHİN Muzaffer2 M65538

TUR 1.1.1951TULGAR Ahmet 3 M65542

TUR 15.8.1952YALINGÖK M.Emin 4 M65530

SLO 21.4.1951PIPAN Drago5 M65060

ROU 15.6.1953ADRIAN Neagu6 M65432

CRO 10.4.1947ENDRIH Anton7 M70250

MNE 4.3.1948SEKULIC Lazar8 M70368

TUR 1.3.1946OGULBULAN Ertugrul 9 M70541

ROU 22.9.1947MARIAN Tanasie10 M70418

SLO 22.6.1948JUVAN Franc11 M70100

GRE 21.8.1948CHARALABIDIS Pavlos12 M70475

MNE 7.7.1948VUCINIC Branko 13 M70369

TUR 11.7.1944ENGİN A.Sezer14 M70531

SLO 15.2.1948KRAGELJ Bogdan15 M70092

BUL 6.9.1945YORDANOV Yordan16 M70209

F35, F40400 m

ROU 5.10.1978DIANA Ludusan3 F35399

TUR 1.10.1979YILDIZ Zeynep 4 F35549

BUL 12.2.1975PETKOVA Galina5 F40164

TUR 10.1.1974BABAYİĞİT Gönül Irez6 F40546

SLO 20.3.1975PAJK Lidija 7 F40013
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F35, F40, F45, F50long jump

ROU 25.6.1979MARIA CRISTINA Marciuc1 F35386

SLO 1.7.1979GAČNIK Barbara2 F35107

ROU 26.10.1975MONICA ANISOARA Hordo3 F40390

GRE 23.8.1976ANYFANTI Eleni4 F40493

GRE 11.10.1976SKONDRIANI Eleftheria5 F40501

BUL 21.9.1972ANGELOVA Atanaska6 F45152

SLO 23.9.1969BREGANSKI Mojca7 F45145

CRO 25.12.1970ŠORGIĆ Božica8 F45230

SLO 21.8.1972GUČEK ZAKOŠEK Margareta 9 F45007

TUR 18.6.1973CEMBERCI Cigdem 10 F45566

BUL 20.2.1966MILENOVA Elena11 F50162

CRO 28.11.1967NOVOSEL Renata12 F50277

CRO 8.12.1965PRSKALO Marija13 F50260

F45, F50, F60, F65, F75400 m

CRO 28.4.1969FRLIĆ-KOLOVRAT Senka3 F45232

GRE 25.9.1970DAFTSOU Anna4 F45497

SRB 24.12.1972ODRI Višnja5 F45302

SRB 21.4.1967GAJIĆ Vesna 6 F50307

TUR 28.12.1965KILIÇ Birsen 7 F50513

MNE 4.4.1957MILOSEVIC Andjelka1 F60365

TUR 1.1.1956CAKMAK Nursel 2 F60514

ROU 12.7.1954LIDIA Angelescu3 F60393

CRO 12.3.1957BOŽIĆ Đurđica4 F60238

SLO 23.4.1952JERMAN Ana5 F65065

SLO 7.10.1948KOTAR Hedvika6 F65070

ROU 24.11.1938MARIA Ene 7 F75391

SLO 8.9.1943HOČEVAR TRONTELJ Silva8 F75136
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M35400 m

ROU 16.8.1979LUCIAN Ghitoc2 M35430

MNE 10.12.1981RADOJICIC Dragutin 3 M35376

SRB 28.9.1982MILAKOVIĆ Saša4 M35333

SRB 27.5.1990*SUBOTIĆ Marko5 M35607

SRB 6.4.1982OSTOJIĆ Dalibor6 M35328

M35, M40, M45discus-2 kg

SLO 5.12.1978GROSEK Sebastjan1 M35140

GRE 15.11.1980FARMAKIS Georgios2 M35481

SLO 15.2.1979KOZEL Boštjan3 M35129

BIH 10.4.1980JAŠAREVIĆ Halim 4 M35299

GRE 2.7.1976GAZIS Dimitris5 M40476

BIH 29.7.1978CIGELJ Igor 6 M40296

TUR 2.1.1975TEMEL Ercan 7 M40548

CRO 23.10.1975RADEŠIĆ Ivan8 M40276

BUL 7.7.1978VASILEV Veselin9 M40175

GRE 11.10.1970FANARTZIS Imvraim10 M45479

CRO 21.12.1968FRANJIĆ Davorin11 M45258

SLO 14.8.1972DOKL Dejan12 M45131

SLO 11.6.1970PIRNAT Jože13 M45124
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M40, M45400 m

SLO 4.9.1974KOCJANČIČ Rok2 M40054

GRE 4.8.1974KANELLOPOULOS Vassilis3 M40486

SLO 13.5.1976KLARIČ Aljaž 4 M40052

ITA 7.12.1975*FULVIO Marko5 M40605

GRE 21.9.1977KATANTONAKIS Antonis 6 M40485

SLO 9.9.1976ESIH Uroš7 M40118

SRB 9.7.1973STUPAR Dušan3 M45339

SRB 16.7.1972ŠAPIĆ Darko4 M45326

MNE 3.10.1969KRCUNOVIC Dusan5 M45374

GRE 2.10.1969KOKKOS Nikos6 M45464

TUR 25.1.1970MEMUR Nuretdin 3 M45510

SRB 17.3.1971ANIĆ Ivan4 M45361

SRB 10.3.1972RUSOV Dragiša5 M45334

CRO 24.7.1972ŠARIĆ Damir6 M45241

ROU 17.7.1970VIOREL Olteanu 7 M45435

M50400 m

ROU 3.2.1965TEODOR Sarbu 3 M50446

SLO 5.10.1965ERŽEN Boštjan4 M50055

CRO 8.5.1968DUJIĆ Franjo5 M50264

CRO 3.9.1968DUSPARA Frano6 M50285
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M55, M60400 m

TUR 28.12.1962GÖNCÜ Ahmet 2 M55512

TUR 9.5.1963YIRMIBES Levent 3 M55568

BUL 27.1.1959KOLEV Hristo 4 M55186

SLO 1.2.1962BOŽIČEK Marko5 M55006

GRE 10.7.1960SKORDILIS Spyros 6 M55460

SLO 16.6.1959ŠOBA Albert7 M55097

CRO 9.10.1962BOSNIĆ Oliver8 M55245

CRO 18.6.1961HORVATIĆ Zvonko2 M55273

SRB 12.2.1960MIHAILOVIĆ Miroslav3 M55340

SRB 4.8.1962SUBOTIĆ Milan 4 M55327

ROU 5.6.1957BRANISLAV Ciocov5 M60440

GRE 24.1.1954SYMEONIDIS Efstratios6 M60483

ROU 19.3.1956ISTVAN Imre7 M60455

BUL 14.10.1957PETKOV  Stefan8 M60181

M50, M55gira-11.34 kg

BIH 16.5.1966VRCIĆ Mensur 1 M50294

SLO 6.9.1964VELIKONJA Aleš2 M50042

BIH 29.9.1967KAVAZ Semir 3 M50295

CRO 24.5.1966JAKOBOVIĆ Damir4 M50272

CRO 28.9.1964SRAGA Mladen5 M50280

ROU 8.6.1967ADRIAN Susnea 6 M50443

ROU 28.1.1962VICENTIU Culea7 M55423
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M35, M40long jump

ROU 17.10.1981ADRIAN Mladinoiu1 M35438

ROU 26.2.1979CRISTIAN Teodorescu2 M35406

SLO 6.1.1981LORENČIČ Aleksander3 M35028

BUL 9.11.1978TSVETKOV Svetoslav4 M35189

SLO 2.1.1977LESKOVAR Ranko5 M40088

ROU 2.11.1977COSMIN DRAGOS Lupu 6 M40439

SRB 20.10.1977UGRINOVIĆ Ivan7 M40356

ROU 21.7.1974VALENTIN MARIUS Saioc8 M40427

SRB 27.4.1978BABIĆ Milorad9 M40343

GRE 4.3.1975KAMPITSAS Athanasios10 M40467

M65400 m

CRO 18.5.1949KREŠIĆ Božidar Deodat3 M65249

SLO 5.5.1951NIKOLIČ Drago4 M65025

SRB 14.8.1951VUKIĆEVIĆ Milovan5 M65355

TUR 7.10.1952ŞAHİN Necdet 6 M65557

SLO 21.4.1951PIPAN Drago7 M65060
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M70, M75, M80, M85400 m

GRE 15.8.1944MARAVELIAS Vassilis2 M70461

MNE 4.3.1948SEKULIC Lazar3 M70368

ROU 8.8.1947ZOLTAN Beno4 M70454

CRO 12.5.1946POZNANOVIĆ Branislav5 M70251

BUL 29.7.1945BLAGOEV Georgi6 M70208

SLO 3.6.1942BERNE Anton7 M75146

SLO 6.7.1940TRONTELJ Miro8 M75135

TUR 20.6.1939YÖNT Ergüder 2 M75516

CRO 21.10.1935ABRAMOVIĆ Milan3 M80253

ROU 1.11.1934EMIL Sufletel 4 M80415

ROU 18.3.1938IOSIF Szabo5 M80453

SLO 13.8.1938SOKLIČ Ludvik6 M80117

GRE 25.1.1929CHATZIEMMANOUIL Kostas 7 M85490

SLO 6.1.1931RANT Miro 8 M85011

F4580 m hurdles

SLO 7.6.1970ČALASAN GRAJŽL Desa4 F45004

TUR 18.6.1973CEMBERCI Cigdem 5 F45566
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M50, M55discus-1.5 kg

SLO 5.5.1964ZUPANČIČ Roman1 M50098

MNE 19.7.1968ZIVKOVIC Dejan2 M50377

SLO 30.9.1967JANEŽIČ Tomaž 3 M50035

SRB 3.2.1967KUBAT Andrija4 M50352

BIH 29.9.1967KAVAZ Semir 5 M50295

CRO 3.9.1968DUSPARA Frano6 M50285

CRO 24.5.1966JAKOBOVIĆ Damir7 M50272

CRO 28.9.1964SRAGA Mladen8 M50280

BUL 31.8.1966DRAGANOV Georgi9 M50193

BUL 6.8.1959STAMENOV Sergey10 M55188

SRB 4.1.1959MILADINOVIĆ Slobodan11 M55351

BUL 6.5.1961GERMANOV Rosen12 M55180

SRB 26.3.1962STRIZOVIĆ Milorad13 M55358

TUR 20.12.1961AKSU Kemal Okan 14 M55552

GRE 26.7.1961FROUDAKIS Michail15 M55477

CRO 9.1.1961LUDVIG Damir16 M55271

ROU 28.1.1962VICENTIU Culea17 M55423

CRO 14.7.1963ČAMAK Franjo18 M55262

F50, M7080 m hurdles

CRO 14.4.1968ŠARIĆ Sandra2 F50259

GRE 25.8.1966DIMITROPOULOU Chrysa3 F50507

GRE 20.3.1967MOURATIDOU Maria4 F50495

TUR 1.1.1946KACAR M. Murat 5 M70563

SRB 23.11.1947ĆEBIĆ Žarko6 M70344

ROU 22.12.1947CAROL Farcas7 M70414

BUL 1.1.1946GENOV Yordan8 M70206
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M80, F6080 m hurdles

TUR 15.2.1958SÖNMEZ Kamuran 3 F60529

ROU 11.10.1937PETRU Ambrus4 M80403

ROU 1.11.1934EMIL Sufletel 5 M80415

SRB 11.4.1936KITIĆ Cvetko6 M80346

M35, M40, M45gira-15.88 kg

BIH 10.4.1980JAŠAREVIĆ Halim 1 M35299

SLO 15.2.1979KOZEL Boštjan2 M35129

BIH 8.11.1978VILIĆ Samir 3 M35298

BIH 25.8.1977MUHAREMOVIĆ Damir4 M40297

CRO 23.10.1975RADEŠIĆ Ivan5 M40276

GRE 2.7.1976GAZIS Dimitris6 M40476

ROU 25.3.1971CLAUDIU ADRIAN Pascal 7 M45441

SLO 11.6.1970PIRNAT Jože8 M45124

M60, M65100 m hurdles

SLO 27.12.1956MAUKO Zdravko3 M60090

ROU 18.1.1955ALEXANDRU Miron4 M60445

SRB 28.2.1954NOVAKOVOVIĆ Nebojša5 M60353

GRE 24.1.1953CHATZIVASILIOU Georgios6 M65488
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M50, M55100 m hurdles

CRO 20.11.1964ŽIMBREK Slaven1 M50278

GRE 29.7.1966KTISTOPOULOS Christos2 M50463

TUR 15.5.1959AKGÜL Zeki Armagan 3 M55511

CRO 11.5.1962SAMAC Branimir4 M55263

SRB 14.2.1962MRAKOVIĆ Dejan5 M55341

ROU 5.8.1963DANIEL Marinescu6 M55425

SLO 1.2.1962BOŽIČEK Marko7 M55006

SLO 5.9.1962MUHIČ Niko8 M55144

M35, M40, M45110 m hurdles

SRB 15.7.1980POPOVIĆ Marko3 M35347

SLO 2.1.1977LESKOVAR Ranko4 M40088

SLO 14.1.1970SVET Mitja5 M45084

BUL 16.10.1972HRISTOV  Vladimir6 M45184
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M35, M40, M451500 m

MNE 10.12.1981RADOJICIC Dragutin 1 M35376

BUL 12.2.1982VASILEV Hristin2 M35191

SLO 17.8.1981KOSER Milan 3 M35023

SRB 1.4.1982MAČKIĆ Nikola4 M35319

BUL 8.1.1981CHAKUROV Iliyan5 M35174

SLO 16.5.1978PREINDL Dejan6 M40120

CRO 10.11.1976BARIĆ Krešo7 M40239

GRE 1.6.1974KONSTANTINIDIS Charalabos8 M40491

SLO 2.10.1977LAZIĆ Dejan9 M40019

SLO 13.4.1977TOMIČ Aleš 10 M40043

SRB 6.1.1975GLAVONJIĆ Nenad11 M40363

SRB 30.12.1974BESERMENJI Sergej12 M40322

GRE 27.4.1978KONTAKAS Antonis 13 M40458

SRB 29.9.1976VRHOVAC Dalibor14 M40335

ROU 19.1.1975CRISTIAN Petrisor15 M40417

CRO 8.4.1973BUREK Nino16 M45282

BIH 30.10.1971KADRIĆ Elvir 17 M45290

SLO 5.6.1970KRALJ Stanislav 18 M45066

ROU 11.1.1972ARTUR IANOS Miklos19 M45450

TUR 17.4.1970YASAR Utkuer 20 M45564

M45, M50long jump

ALB 27.5.1970BEKTASHI Rudin1 M45379

CRO 21.12.1968FRANJIĆ Davorin2 M45258

SRB 2.5.1973BABIĆ Branislav3 M45342

SLO 1.7.1970TERŠEK Robert4 M45137

SLO 27.4.1971MATIJEVIČ Mišo5 M45008

SLO 14.1.1970SVET Mitja6 M45084

SLO 3.12.1970OČKO Bojan 7 M45143

BUL 4.4.1971RADUKANOV Miroslav8 M45177
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M45, M50long jump

BUL 2.3.1964CHILIKOV Alexy1 M50182

BUL 8.4.1968NACHEV Ivan 2 M50187

SLO 15.2.1967ZUPANČIČ Matjaž3 M50108

SLO 4.8.1967GRIL Damjan4 M50002

ROU 20.4.1968VICTOR Diaconescu5 M50444

TUR 15.7.1966KÜÇÜKKURT Rasim 6 M50569

CRO 28.4.1965LAVRENČAK Robert7 M50242

M50, M551500 m

TUR 22.7.1968TOKGÖZ Sadik 1 M50544

GRE 23.2.1964MAVROGIANNIS Dimosthenis2 M50466

TUR 10.6.1964YILMAZ Gürsel 3 M50554

TUR 25.10.1963CAN Ali 4 M50555

ROU 28.8.1968ION Candrea5 M50412

SLO 29.2.1968MUJKIĆ Sadik6 M50014

SRB 14.5.1965ILINČIĆ Zoran7 M50336

SLO 21.1.1967KRAŠOVEC Dušan 8 M50134

SLO 5.2.1968ČESNIK Valentin9 M50077

BIH 17.8.1966MAHMIĆ Nihad10 M50289

TUR 10.11.1963FIRAL Barbaros 11 M50567

ROU 16.10.1962DUMITRU Sarbu 12 M55416

TUR 4.5.1960HACIMUSALAR Serhat 13 M55556

CRO 2.10.1959RADELJIĆ Braco14 M55267

ROU 12.1.1959EUGEN Pop15 M55422

BIH 4.1.1961KAVAZ Asim16 M55288

F35, F40, F45gira-9.08 kg

ROU 25.6.1983ALINA Pascal 1 F35400

SLO 5.5.1976PIRNAT Erika 2 F40125

SLO 7.12.1976KREBELJ Sabina3 F40087

GRE 29.5.1973KYPARISSI Aggeliki4 F45505
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M60, M65, M70, M75, M801500 m

TUR 2.9.1958DURSUN Adnan 1 M60533

SLO 27.10.1955PETROVEC Miro2 M60036

SLO 16.1.1955KREMPL Marijan3 M60064

ROU 19.3.1956ISTVAN Imre4 M60455

ROU 5.6.1957BRANISLAV Ciocov5 M60440

SRB 3.7.1953STOJKOVIĆ Srđan6 M65317

TUR 1.1.1953SEVİM  Mustafa 7 M65553

ROU 12.10.1951VASILE Georgescu8 M65419

CRO 3.12.1948STAREŠINIĆ Vlado9 M65255

SLO 17.8.1952ŽOHAR Boris10 M65041

BUL 12.6.1951SHERRYLINKOV Pavel11 M65201

GRE 24.1.1953CHATZIVASILIOU Georgios12 M65488

BIH 7.4.1953JAKUPOVIĆ Ekrem 13 M65287

SLO 12.10.1944JEMENŠEK Silvester14 M70046

ROU 21.1.1945ILIE Cioca15 M70433

MNE 24.2.1948VUJICIC Milan 16 M70373

MNE 4.3.1948SEKULIC Lazar17 M70368

ROU 22.9.1947MARIAN Tanasie18 M70418

BUL 20.5.1946GROZEV Ivan19 M70207

SLO 13.2.1948KRISTAN Valentin20 M70105

CRO 25.5.1944LUKAČ Nikola21 M70257

GRE 20.5.1941ABBOTT Ioulios22 M75469

SLO 24.3.1943SAVIĆ Vladimir23 M75033

SLO 6.7.1940TRONTELJ Miro24 M75135

CRO 21.10.1935ABRAMOVIĆ Milan25 M80253

ROU 3.11.1936VASILE Lupu26 M80413

SRB 7.2.1936ANTONIĆ Miloš27 M80362

ROU 1.11.1934EMIL Sufletel 28 M80415

SLO 14.6.1937WRAIGHT Dennis29 M80021

SRB 21.3.1934STEVANOVIĆ Vlada30 M80348
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M60, M65discus-1 kg

ITA 1.2.1955*ALESSIO Romano1 M60601

ITA 30.1.1955*TREMUL Giorgio 2 M60600

SLO 7.11.1957OKLEŠČEN Boris 3 M60086

BUL 29.8.1954DRAGNEV Dragomir4 M60197

GRE 24.10.1957SALAMANIS Dionysis5 M60480

SLO 28.7.1956PRSTEC Miki6 M60032

BUL 9.9.1956MATEV Dinko7 M60227

SRB 21.9.1958MARKOVIĆ Goran8 M60359

HUN 22.3.1950*FŐLDI Mihá Ly9 M65606

SLO 21.8.1950POTOČNIK Štefan 10 M65049

SRB 13.4.1953DAMNJANOVIĆ Milovan11 M65321

SRB 3.1.1953BOROVNJAK Milovan12 M65350

BUL 21.8.1952STEFANOV Stefan13 M65199

CRO 3.1.1949KNEZ Stipo14 M65266

SLO 4.2.1952RAVNAK Jože15 M65068

SLO 6.11.1950VIRANT Kostantin16 M65089

SLO 25.1.1949PREZELJ Dušan 17 M65062

SLO 8.7.1950VAJDIČ Janez18 M65111

GRE 10.5.1952VOULTSIOS Antonis 19 M65482
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F35, F40, F451500 m

MNE 31.5.1979MILADINOVIC Rada 1 F35378

TUR 15.7.1979GÜNEŞ Tugba 2 F35545

ROU 5.10.1978DIANA Ludusan3 F35399

SLO 15.3.1975PIPAN Nadja4 F40045

GRE 23.8.1976ANYFANTI Eleni5 F40493

GRE 23.1.1974ASIMAKOPOULOU Panagiota6 F40506

SLO 18.12.1976KUKOVEC Polona7 F40039

CRO 28.5.1973VASER Sandra8 F45228

CRO 6.3.1971KOKAN Katarina9 F45231

BUL 31.1.1971PAGELSKA Nadya10 F45166

BUL 7.11.1970NIKOVA Nina11 F45163

BUL 4.3.1970BUNKIN Maria12 F45223

SRB 2.3.1973ANTONIĆ Smilja13 F45306

SLO 17.11.1969VINDIŠ Alenka14 F45044

SLO 27.9.1972HABIČ Mojca15 F45038

ROU 21.1.1970MARIA Adochiei16 F45384

ROU 12.12.1968IONELA Dobrea17 F45397

GRE 25.11.1972MARAGIANNI Christina18 F45496

GRE 7.7.1971BANDI Maria19 F45502

GRE 2.1.1969PAPADOPOULOU Petroula 20 F45508

SLO 13.6.1970KOTAR ILIJAŠ Jana21 F45047

F50, F55, F60, F65, F75, F801500 m

TUR 30.10.1964SALGINOĞLU Sevim 1 F50535

BUL 18.10.1964NIKOLOVA Valentina2 F50165

GRE 8.12.1959VAINA Athina3 F55498

ROU 30.11.1961ILEANA Beres4 F55396

BUL 19.9.1962IGOVA Daniela5 F55221

SRB 12.10.1958JANKOVIĆ Snežana 6 F55311

TUR 6.2.1957YILDIRIM Sevil 7 F60547

MNE 4.4.1957MILOSEVIC Andjelka8 F60365

ROU 15.6.1949MARIA Pop9 F65394

SLO 8.9.1943HOČEVAR TRONTELJ Silva10 F75136

SLO 31.8.1934LUŽNIK Kazimira11 F80034
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M55, M60long jump

ROU 20.7.1960ILIE Spanachi1 M55452

CRO 30.10.1962RUPČIĆ Željko2 M55286

SLO 24.5.1960ŠIMŠIĆ Miroslav3 M55067

ITA 5.7.1961*MAZZI Alberto 4 M55604

CRO 12.9.1961ZETIĆ Berislav5 M55268

ITA 30.3.1963*MURATTI Bonaldo6 M55603

ROU 5.8.1963DANIEL Marinescu7 M55425

CRO 11.5.1962SAMAC Branimir8 M55263

TUR 23.9.1960CAN Cumhur 9 M55539

BUL 10.1.1961DYANKOV Borislav10 M55183

SLO 28.11.1961ARČON Egon11 M55099

F40, F45, F50, F55, M60, 
M65, M70, M75

2.000 m steeplechase

BUL 19.6.1974RANCHEVA Elena1 F40224

TUR 10.1.1974BABAYİĞİT Gönül Irez2 F40546

MNE 8.7.1973KRIVOKAPIC Zorica3 F45366

BUL 7.11.1970NIKOVA Nina4 F45163

BUL 20.9.1964IVANOVA Malina5 F50218

SRB 28.10.1958RADULOVIĆ Mara6 F55315

SRB 30.4.1957STEVANOVIĆ Ljuba7 M60345

ROU 17.2.1955AUREL Anita8 M60442

GRE 30.10.1957AGROS Odysseas9 M60456

SRB 23.10.1957STANOJEVIĆ Đorđe10 M60338

TUR 21.12.1951ŞAHİN Muzaffer11 M65538

GRE 24.1.1953VLACHOS Ioannis12 M65471

ROU 5.4.1953ION Dragomir13 M65409

SRB 23.1.1952RADULOVIĆ Radovan14 M65325

CRO 18.5.1949KREŠIĆ Božidar Deodat15 M65249

TUR 1.1.1953SEVİM  Mustafa 16 M65553

ROU 26.2.1953ION Ionascu 17 M65429

GRE 27.2.1946MARAS Aristidis18 M70465

TUR 20.6.1939YÖNT Ergüder 19 M75516
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F50gira-7.26 kg

GRE 22.7.1966POLOMARKAKI Maria1 F50500

M55, M60long jump

CRO 29.4.1957PUKŠAR Ivan1 M60248

SLO 27.12.1956MAUKO Zdravko2 M60090

ROU 18.1.1955ALEXANDRU Miron3 M60445

TUR 1.4.1954AK Halil 4 M60520

BUL 31.1.1957DOYCHEV Plamen5 M60196

CRO 8.1.1957VRBANC Željko6 M60246

F60, F65, F70, M80, M90gira-5.45 kg

CRO 22.3.1956ANTOLIĆ Ankica1 F60235

TUR 13.10.1953JANETZKA Alev 2 F60540

GRE 22.11.1951ROILIDOU Magda3 F65494

SLO 1.8.1947KRŽIĆ Zvezdana4 F70048

SLO 22.1.1948ČAD Marjeta5 F70094

SLO 22.7.1935SLUGA Marko6 M80030

BUL 2.4.1935PANAYOTOV Petar7 M80215

BUL 10.9.1928TENEV Tancho8 M90216
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M70, M75discus-1 kg

SLO 10.11.1946DEVETAK Marjan 1 M70091

TUR 17.5.1948AKŞAY Necdet 2 M70532

SLO 11.5.1947TRATNIK Igor 3 M70024

SRB 24.4.1948LUKOVIĆ Dragan4 M70360

SLO 11.12.1939URŠIČ Jože5 M75103

SLO 19.5.1940STANIČ Janče6 M75116

SLO 10.6.1939PISIĆ Vasilije7 M75104

BIH 3.2.1942MARIĆ Stanko 8 M75293

SLO 13.11.1940VAJDIČ Alojz9 M75110

SLO 7.1.1942VIDMAJER Adi10 M75076

M35, M40, M45, M50, M553.000 m steeplechase

SRB 1.4.1982MAČKIĆ Nikola1 M35319

BUL 8.1.1981CHAKUROV Iliyan2 M35174

GRE 27.4.1978KONTAKAS Antonis 3 M40458

SRB 29.9.1976VRHOVAC Dalibor4 M40335

BIH 8.7.1976BUNIĆ Slaviša 5 M40292

SRB 9.7.1973STUPAR Dušan6 M45339

MNE 16.9.1972PETRUSIC Veselin7 M45372

SLO 24.12.1964KRALJ Darko8 M50101

BUL 5.6.1966EZEKIEV Trifon9 M50212

SLO 10.1.1968VREČKO Janko10 M50130

GRE 23.2.1964MAVROGIANNIS Dimosthenis11 M50466

SLO 27.4.1962KOMEL Branimir12 M55082

BUL 27.1.1959KOLEV Hristo 13 M55186

SLO 20.4.1963ROBIČ Štefan 14 M55020

CRO 18.6.1961HORVATIĆ Zvonko15 M55273

15.9.2018, 22:20:11
53

http://www.timingljubljana.si



Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M70, M75javelin-500 g

TUR 11.7.1944ENGİN A.Sezer1 M70531

SLO 11.5.1947TRATNIK Igor 2 M70024

SRB 24.4.1948LUKOVIĆ Dragan3 M70360

SRB 23.11.1947ĆEBIĆ Žarko4 M70344

SLO 13.11.1940VAJDIČ Alojz5 M75110

SRB 15.11.1940JEGDIĆ Milutin6 M75323

BUL 13.7.1941BONCHEV Marin7 M75190

M80javelin-400 g

ROU 1.10.1937PETRU Bologa1 M80431

SLO 22.7.1935SLUGA Marko2 M80030

F70shot put-3 kg

SLO 22.1.1948ČAD Marjeta1 F70094

BUL 15.3.1946MONEVA Kina2 F70156

F80shot put-2 kg

BUL 4.8.1938KOSTOVA Elenka1 F80222

SRB 25.11.1935PUTNIKOVIĆ Jelena2 F80314
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F35, F45, F50, F55, F60, F80, 
M70, M80

triple jump

ROU 25.6.1979MARIA CRISTINA Marciuc1 F35386

ROU 25.5.1972MIHAELA  GEORGIANA Pasare 2 F45385

BUL 21.9.1972ANGELOVA Atanaska3 F45152

BUL 25.11.1971TSONOVA Svetla4 F45173

SLO 13.3.1968PEČEK Ana5 F50083

BUL 20.2.1966MILENOVA Elena6 F50162

TUR 4.10.1962BENLİ Ayten 7 F55526

CRO 27.7.1956GRAIĆ Branka8 F60284

TUR 1.2.1956BABUR Ayşe9 F60527

SLO 17.5.1938PUHAR Mira 10 F80071

F35, F45, F50, F55, F60, F80, 
M70, M80

triple jump

MNE 7.7.1948VUCINIC Branko 1 M70369

ROU 22.9.1947MARIAN Tanasie2 M70418

CRO 10.4.1947ENDRIH Anton3 M70250

SLO 22.6.1948JUVAN Franc4 M70100

SLO 15.2.1948KRAGELJ Bogdan5 M70092

ROU 11.10.1937PETRU Ambrus6 M80403

SRB 11.4.1936KITIĆ Cvetko7 M80346

F60, F65shot put-3 kg

BUL 4.4.1955NIKOLOVA Stefanka1 F60220

GRE 19.7.1954BARAKI Theodora2 F60499

ROU 12.7.1954LIDIA Angelescu3 F60393

BUL 8.6.1957DINEVA Milena4 F60219

TUR 1.2.1956BABUR Ayşe5 F60527

CRO 14.10.1957MUSULIN Vesna6 F60236

CRO 29.3.1956GRGURIĆ PAJNIĆ Slavica7 F60237

GRE 22.11.1951ROILIDOU Magda8 F65494
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F35, F40, F45, F50, F65, F70, 
F80, M35, M40, M45, M50, 
M55, M60, M65, M70, M75, 

M80

Half marathon

MNE 31.5.1979MILADINOVIC Rada 1 F35378

ROU 14.5.1979SIMONA Sladaru 2 F35398

SLO 23.9.1974KRŽAN Špela3 F40123

ROU 18.2.1978CRISTINA Zlatan4 F40401

GRE 23.1.1974ASIMAKOPOULOU Panagiota5 F40506

SLO 3.6.1970LUŽNIH Metja6 F45570

SLO 11.12.1968OCEPEK Simona7 F45022

SLO 13.6.1970KOTAR ILIJAŠ Jana8 F45047

ROU 12.12.1968IONELA Dobrea9 F45397

SLO 5.4.1972FORTIN Aleksandra10 F45096

SLO 31.12.1972DOBROVOLJC Andreja 11 F45027

BUL 9.1.1969BUKOVSKA Stiliyana12 F45217

SLO 10.8.1968ŠEBENIK Minka13 F50127

BUL 20.9.1964IVANOVA Malina14 F50218

SLO 21.3.1968VREČKO Rasta15 F50151

ROU 13.3.1965PARASCHIVA Bors 16 F50395

SLO 16.2.1947ROGELJ Jožica17 F70018

SLO 31.8.1934LUŽNIK Kazimira18 F80034

TUR 29.7.1979ATAMAN Hakan 19 M35537

ROU 5.12.1975STEFAN Lihaciu20 M40447

SRB 29.9.1976VRHOVAC Dalibor21 M40335

SLO 2.11.1975VOZLIČ Bojan 22 M40016

SLO 13.5.1978FISTER Boris23 M40050

MNE 16.9.1972PETRUSIC Veselin24 M45372

MNE 3.10.1969KRCUNOVIC Dusan25 M45374

TUR 16.8.1972GUNERALP Alpay 26 M45565

ROU 11.1.1972ARTUR IANOS Miklos27 M45450

SLO 5.6.1970KRALJ Stanislav 28 M45066

MNE 24.6.1973KOPRIVICA Dragoljub 29 M45367

SLO 10.9.1972VRBETIČ Adrijano 30 M45148

TUR 22.7.1968TOKGÖZ Sadik 31 M50544

ROU 28.8.1968ION Candrea32 M50412

BIH 17.8.1966MAHMIĆ Nihad33 M50289

GRE 17.2.1965LAZARIDIS Chrysostomos34 M50472

CRO 18.4.1965KOROŠIC Franjo35 M50275

SRB 13.11.1964RADOVANOV Stefan36 M50332

SLO 21.1.1967KRAŠOVEC Dušan 37 M50134

SLO 5.9.1967GOLJA Gregor 38 M50128

TUR 20.12.1961AKSU Kemal Okan 39 M55552

TUR 1.8.1959TETİK Fikret 40 M55519

CRO 30.7.1960MATAKOVIĆ Davor41 M55244

SLO 13.3.1961MRAK Dušan 42 M55073

SLO 28.4.1963VRHUNC Matjaž43 M55057
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Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

SLO 25.2.1961ŠVAB Boštjan44 M55015

BIH 4.1.1961KAVAZ Asim45 M55288

ROU 16.10.1962DUMITRU Sarbu 46 M55416

ROU 20.2.1954JOCA MARTIN Benchea47 M60434

ROU 5.6.1954DUMITRU Hanganut48 M60436

ROU 17.2.1955AUREL Anita49 M60442

TUR 16.9.1955GÖNÜLLÜ Zinnur 50 M60518

SLO 4.8.1955KOTAR     Bojan 51 M60069

ROU 19.3.1956ISTVAN Imre52 M60455

BUL 11.3.1950KARPACHEV Petko53 M65213

SLO 18.1.1952DERGANC Anton54 M65029

TUR 21.12.1951ŞAHİN Muzaffer55 M65538

SRB 23.1.1952RADULOVIĆ Radovan56 M65325

SLO 11.8.1951LOTRIČ Marjan 57 M65147

TUR 20.6.1951ÇETİN Ibrahim 58 M65517

TUR 6.1.1952AKSU Osman Nuri59 M65551

BUL 10.10.1948NENOV Stoyan60 M65204

TUR 27.3.1949DÜZOVALILAR Fuat 61 M65534

GRE 27.2.1946MARAS Aristidis62 M70465

SLO 25.2.1945VRBNJAK Karl63 M70149

GRE 20.5.1941ABBOTT Ioulios64 M75469

SLO 24.3.1943SAVIĆ Vladimir65 M75033

ALB 30.7.1936XHEMALCE Naxhat66 M80383

F65, F70, F75200 m

SLO 7.10.1948KOTAR Hedvika3 F65070

SLO 23.4.1952JERMAN Ana4 F65065

SLO 1.8.1947KRŽIĆ Zvezdana5 F70048

ROU 24.11.1938MARIA Ene 6 F75391
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Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M60, M65javelin-600 g

SRB 21.9.1958MARKOVIĆ Goran1 M60359

TUR 6.8.1955LEADWOOD Andrew2 M60559

GRE 24.10.1957SALAMANIS Dionysis3 M60480

SLO 7.5.1955KOREN Dušan 4 M60075

SLO 22.3.1958POTRPIN Marjan 5 M60112

BUL 29.8.1954DRAGNEV Dragomir6 M60197

CRO 8.1.1957VRBANC Željko7 M60246

SLO 8.7.1950VAJDIČ Janez8 M65111

SLO 4.2.1952RAVNAK Jože9 M65068

BUL 16.6.1949KOYNOV Koyno10 M65202

SLO 17.6.1949NOVAK Jurij11 M65106

SRB 3.1.1953BOROVNJAK Milovan12 M65350

SLO 7.11.1948SLOKAR Vojmir13 M65085

BUL 21.8.1952STEFANOV Stefan14 M65199

GRE 10.5.1952VOULTSIOS Antonis 15 M65482

F50, F55, F60200 m

SRB 29.1.1966SUBOTIĆ Merica3 F50313

BUL 24.7.1967BORISOVA Juliyana4 F50172

SRB 21.4.1967GAJIĆ Vesna 5 F50307

TUR 28.12.1965KILIÇ Birsen 6 F50513

CRO 28.11.1967NOVOSEL Renata7 F50277

SRB 28.10.1958RADULOVIĆ Mara2 F55315

SLO 19.3.1961BLATNIK Zvonka 3 F55001

BUL 4.4.1955NIKOLOVA Stefanka4 F60220

SLO 31.8.1958VUČKO Erika 5 F60095

CRO 12.3.1957BOŽIĆ Đurđica6 F60238

TUR 1.1.1956CAKMAK Nursel 7 F60514

CRO 27.7.1956GRAIĆ Branka8 F60284
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Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

F35, F40, F45200 m

SLO 1.7.1979GAČNIK Barbara1 F35107

ROU 5.10.1978DIANA Ludusan2 F35399

SRB 11.7.1976LEKIĆ ARANĐELOVIĆ Ivana3 F40312

SLO 6.8.1974ŠUŠTARŠIČ Brigita4 F40078

SLO 20.3.1975PAJK Lidija 5 F40013

ROU 26.10.1975MONICA ANISOARA Hordo6 F40390

GRE 25.11.1972MARAGIANNI Christina7 F45496

TUR 18.4.1973ELMALI Gonca 8 F45562

CRO 28.4.1969FRLIĆ-KOLOVRAT Senka1 F45232

GRE 7.7.1971BANDI Maria2 F45502

SLO 15.11.1970FLAC Tatjana3 F45115

CRO 25.12.1970ŠORGIĆ Božica4 F45230

SRB 9.1.1973VRANEŠ Tatjana 5 F45305

SRB 24.12.1972ODRI Višnja6 F45302

GRE 25.9.1970DAFTSOU Anna7 F45497

SLO 19.3.1972ŽEFRAN Valentina8 F45113

M35, M45triple jump

ROU 26.2.1979CRISTIAN Teodorescu1 M35406

SRB 28.9.1982MILAKOVIĆ Saša2 M35333

BUL 4.4.1971RADUKANOV Miroslav3 M45177

SLO 27.4.1971MATIJEVIČ Mišo4 M45008

SLO 14.1.1970SVET Mitja5 M45084

CRO 1.6.1973BONACCI Duje6 M45265

SRB 9.7.1973STUPAR Dušan7 M45339

GRE 6.4.1972ZAPONIS Panagiotis8 M45470

SRB 2.5.1973BABIĆ Branislav9 M45342
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M80, M85200 m

MNE 7.5.1938JAREDIC Bozo3 M80370

SLO 13.8.1938SOKLIČ Ludvik4 M80117

GRE 25.1.1929CHATZIEMMANOUIL Kostas 5 M85490

SLO 6.1.1931RANT Miro 6 M85011

F50, F55shot put-3 kg

GRE 25.8.1966DIMITROPOULOU Chrysa1 F50507

GRE 11.5.1967SPARTALI Chariklia2 F50504

GRE 22.7.1966POLOMARKAKI Maria3 F50500

BUL 7.2.1964HRISTOVA Daniela4 F50155

CRO 14.4.1968ŠARIĆ Sandra5 F50259

SRB 27.6.1967VULIĆEVIĆ Mirjana 6 F50309

BUL 16.4.1967ATANASOVA Violeta7 F50154

SRB 26.12.1960BANKOVIĆ Milena 8 F55308

SLO 5.9.1962RITLOP VRBOVŠEK Mojca9 F55139

ROU 2.12.1962DANIELA Militaru10 F55388

BUL 8.2.1961IVANOVA Paulina11 F55211

M75200 m

BUL 27.10.1938VELICHKOV Petko3 M75214

GRE 1.7.1941DEMETRIOU Haris4 M75457

SRB 29.9.1942UROŠEVIĆ Milivoje5 M75354
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M65, M70200 m

SLO 5.5.1951NIKOLIČ Drago2 M65025

MNE 24.8.1953BANJEVIC Gojko3 M65371

CRO 18.5.1949KREŠIĆ Božidar Deodat4 M65249

TUR 1.1.1953OZKAN Ercan 5 M65509

TUR 1.1.1951TULGAR Ahmet 6 M65542

ROU 12.10.1951VASILE Georgescu7 M65419

SRB 14.8.1951VUKIĆEVIĆ Milovan8 M65355

SRB 13.4.1953DAMNJANOVIĆ Milovan2 M65321

GRE 17.5.1952MORFIS Antonis 3 M65484

BUL 20.9.1948NALBANTOV Kolyo4 M70205

CRO 10.4.1947ENDRIH Anton5 M70250

GRE 21.8.1948CHARALABIDIS Pavlos6 M70475

TUR 1.1.1946KACAR M. Murat 7 M70563

CRO 12.5.1946POZNANOVIĆ Branislav8 M70251

CRO 25.5.1944LUKAČ Nikola3 M70257

GRE 15.8.1944MARAVELIAS Vassilis4 M70461

TUR 17.5.1948AKŞAY Necdet 5 M70532

MNE 16.12.1947COROVIC Velimir6 M70375

ROU 7.8.1948ION Radoi7 M70410

SLO 15.2.1948KRAGELJ Bogdan8 M70092

M60200 m

ROU 5.6.1957BRANISLAV Ciocov2 M60440

CRO 29.4.1957PUKŠAR Ivan3 M60248

BUL 14.10.1957PETKOV  Stefan4 M60181

GRE 24.1.1954SYMEONIDIS Efstratios5 M60483

BUL 31.1.1957DOYCHEV Plamen6 M60196

SRB 28.2.1954NOVAKOVOVIĆ Nebojša7 M60353
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M50, M55triple jump

SLO 5.5.1964ZUPANČIČ Roman1 M50098

ROU 3.10.1967DANIEL Dobrescu 2 M50421

ROU 20.4.1968VICTOR Diaconescu3 M50444

SRB 1.6.1965VOJINOVIĆ Blažo4 M50331

CRO 28.4.1965LAVRENČAK Robert5 M50242

CRO 6.4.1966FILIPOVIĆ Jure6 M50256

BUL 8.4.1968NACHEV Ivan 7 M50187

CRO 12.9.1961ZETIĆ Berislav8 M55268

CRO 11.5.1962SAMAC Branimir9 M55263
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M50, M55200 m

ROU 3.2.1965TEODOR Sarbu 2 M50446

CRO 14.11.1964LEDIĆ Kruno3 M50270

SLO 5.10.1965ERŽEN Boštjan4 M50055

BUL 19.10.1966MITROFANOV Svilen5 M50192

CRO 8.5.1968DUJIĆ Franjo6 M50264

ROU 1.6.1968BOGDAN Dumitrescu7 M50420

TUR 10.5.1966YAZICIOGLU Izzet Cem8 M50515

SRB 15.12.1961FILIPOVIĆ Stefan2 M55364

TUR 28.12.1962GÖNCÜ Ahmet 3 M55512

SLO 16.6.1959ŠOBA Albert4 M55097

TUR 15.5.1959AKGÜL Zeki Armagan 5 M55511

SLO 1.2.1962BOŽIČEK Marko6 M55006

CRO 30.10.1962RUPČIĆ Željko7 M55286

CRO 12.9.1961ZETIĆ Berislav8 M55268

SRB 4.8.1962SUBOTIĆ Milan 1 M55327

TUR 9.5.1963YIRMIBES Levent 2 M55568

SLO 27.5.1960JARC Tomaž 3 M55122

GRE 10.7.1960SKORDILIS Spyros 4 M55460

TUR 23.9.1960CAN Cumhur 5 M55539

GRE 13.2.1961CHATZIATHANASIOU Symeon6 M55487

SLO 28.11.1961ARČON Egon7 M55099

SRB 12.2.1960MIHAILOVIĆ Miroslav8 M55340

15.9.2018, 22:20:14
63

http://www.timingljubljana.si



Celje, 21.-23. september 2018

Balkan Masters Athletics Championships Stadia

M45200 m

SLO 18.3.1973PER Stane3 M45026

GRE 17.5.1972TSIOLIS Kostas 4 M45459

TUR 25.1.1970MEMUR Nuretdin 5 M45510

GRE 2.10.1969KOKKOS Nikos6 M45464

CRO 21.12.1968FRANJIĆ Davorin2 M45258

SRB 17.3.1971ANIĆ Ivan3 M45361

BUL 25.5.1971PETROV Petar4 M45225

SRB 10.3.1972RUSOV Dragiša5 M45334

ROU 17.7.1970VIOREL Olteanu 6 M45435

M40200 m

TUR 14.10.1974YILDIZ Cengiz 1 M40550

GRE 4.8.1974KANELLOPOULOS Vassilis2 M40486

SLO 4.9.1974KOCJANČIČ Rok3 M40054

GRE 21.9.1977KATANTONAKIS Antonis 4 M40485

GRE 25.1.1977GIANNADAKIS Nikos5 M40473

SLO 2.2.1975TERGLAV Jurij6 M40063

SLO 26.12.1974KRAJNC Milan 7 M40079

SLO 13.5.1976KLARIČ Aljaž 8 M40052
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M50, M55javelin-700 g

SLO 22.6.1964MRVAR Slavko1 M50141

BUL 31.8.1966DRAGANOV Georgi2 M50193

SRB 3.2.1967KUBAT Andrija3 M50352

ROU 17.1.1968IONUT Filote4 M50437

SLO 5.2.1966PROKOFJEV Sergej5 M50012

CRO 20.11.1964ŽIMBREK Slaven6 M50278

BUL 6.5.1961GERMANOV Rosen7 M55180

BUL 14.5.1960MARINOV Rumen8 M55194

ROU 7.7.1959GEORGE Zaharia9 M55424

M60, M65triple jump

TUR 1.4.1954AK Halil 1 M60520

GRE 24.10.1957SALAMANIS Dionysis2 M60480

TUR 12.2.1957YARIN Mesut 3 M60543

SRB 28.2.1954NOVAKOVOVIĆ Nebojša4 M60353

SLO 21.4.1951PIPAN Drago5 M65060

BUL 9.1.1952ZHELEV Dimitar6 M65200

MNE 24.8.1953BANJEVIC Gojko7 M65371

M35200 m

ROU 10.12.1978RAZVAN Dragut2 M35448

SRB 6.4.1982OSTOJIĆ Dalibor3 M35328

ROU 1.2.1982IOAN ADRIAN Lungu4 M35428

SRB 27.5.1990*SUBOTIĆ Marko5 M35607

SLO 6.1.1981LORENČIČ Aleksander6 M35028

BUL 28.6.1982VALCHEV Kaloyan7 M35226

ROU 16.8.1979LUCIAN Ghitoc8 M35430
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F55relay

BUL 27.8.1961HRISTOVA TotkaF55159

F35, F40, F45shot put-4 kg

CRO 15.8.1980BUREK Jasmina1 F35283

ROU 25.6.1983ALINA Pascal 2 F35400

TUR 1.12.1978GÜNDOĞDU Gülay 3 F35536

SLO 1.7.1979GAČNIK Barbara4 F35107

GRE 11.10.1976SKONDRIANI Eleftheria5 F40501

ROU 26.10.1975MONICA ANISOARA Hordo6 F40390

ROU 25.5.1972MIHAELA  GEORGIANA Pasare 7 F45385

SLO 7.6.1970ČALASAN GRAJŽL Desa8 F45004

SLO 6.11.1969PREPELIČ Dragana9 F45053

M35, M40, M45javelin-800 g

BIH 8.5.1981HODŽIĆ Sefedin 1 M35300

SLO 5.12.1978GROSEK Sebastjan2 M35140

TUR 2.1.1975TEMEL Ercan 3 M40548

CRO 4.9.1974JAVOREK Goran4 M40240

SLO 27.4.1971MATIJEVIČ Mišo5 M45008

CRO 8.4.1973BUREK Nino6 M45282

SRB 25.4.1971MILINKOVIĆ Nenad7 M45337

GRE 11.10.1970FANARTZIS Imvraim8 M45479

BUL 16.10.1972HRISTOV  Vladimir9 M45184
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